IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
IC RIO SWITCH GEN2 784FCBGA
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.80HCPS1848HM.pdf
2.80HCPS1848HM.pdf
80HCPS1848HM pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number 80HCPS1848HM.The price and
lead time for 80HCPS1848HM depending on the quantity required and warehouse
location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We look
forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Type: Serial RapidIO® Switch
Supplier Device Package: 784-FCBGA (29x29)
Series: CPS-1848
Packaging: Tray
Package / Case: 784-BBGA, FCBGA
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Applications: Wireless Infrastructure
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
80HCPS1848HM Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
80HSPS1616CBLG
IC RIO SWITCH GEN2 400FCBGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
80HCPS1848RMI
IC SW RAPIDIO 16PORT 784-FCBGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
80HCPS1848CRMI
IC RIO SWITCH GEN2 784FCBGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
80HCPS1848CRM
IC RIO SWITCH GEN2 784FCBGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
80HCPS1848CHMG
IC RIO SWITCH GEN2 784FCBGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
80HFC1001BCG
IC SW SRL RAPIDIO 5PORT 324BGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
80HCPS1848RM
IC RIO SWITCH GEN2 784FCBGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
80HCPS1848CHMI
IC RIO SWITCH GEN2 784FCBGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
80HCPS1848HMI
IC RIO SWITCH GEN2 784FCBGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
80HCPS1848CHMGI
IC RIO SWITCH GEN2 784FCBGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
ER1537-76JM
FIXED IND 100UH 133MA 4.5 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
PM54-470L
FIXED IND 47UH 720MA 370 MOHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
CDRH125-181MC
FIXED IND 180UH 900MA 290 MOHM
Sumida America Components Inc.
RFQ
PM74S-270N
FIXED IND 27UH 1.06A 160 MOHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
PM42S-470
FIXED IND 47UH 280MA 922 MOHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
SLF7045T-151MR40
FIXED IND 150UH 400MA 408 MOHM
TDK Corporation
RFQ
2300HT-270-V
FIXED IND 27UH 14.3A 14 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
B82498F3569M
FIXED IND 5.6NH 900MA 40 MOHM
EPCOS (TDK)
RFQ
9250-474-RC
FIXED IND 470UH 92MA 9.5 OHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
70F476AI-RC
FIXED IND 4.7UH 661MA 457 MOHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ